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CEDIT CERTIFIED SHARES REPORT



01/09/2008
STATE OF INDIANA

 DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE 
 CEDIT DISTRIBUTIONS
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 $8,404,602.87  $1,237,449

County

City/Town

 $5,947,034.03

 $2,457,568.84

 $875,609

 $361,840

RIPLEY COUNTY

MILAN CIVIL TOWN

HOLTON CIVIL TOWN

OSGOOD CIVIL TOWN

SUNMAN CIVIL TOWN

VERSAILLES CIVIL TOWN

BATESVILLE CIVIL CITY

NAPOLEON CIVIL TOWN

0000

0854

0955

0856

0857

0858

0447

0855

 $875,609

 $22,735

 $7,501

 $30,003

 $22,014

 $42,163

 $235,995

 $1,429

 $5,947,034.03

 $154,414.85

 $50,944.47

 $203,776.57

 $149,513.29

 $286,365.05

 $1,602,847.80

 $9,706.81

 $1,880,922  0.3800
 $1,237,449

Population Based:  N

2008
69 Ripley County

2008  Certified Distribution: Local Option Rate:

2008  CEDIT Shares Amount:

Unit Type Unit Unit Name Certified Shares
2008

County Total:

City/Town Total:

County Total:

Adjusted Abstract Levy
2007

 $0Library Property Tax Replacement Fund:

 $0Special Revenue Fund From Income Tax:
Inventory Homestead Credit:  $643,473
Inventory Homestead Rate:  0.1300
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